
Cheshire Cross Country Championships Birchwood Forest Park - Sat-4-Jan-2014

Pos. No. Name Club Category MV Pos. Cat pos Time

1 123 Daniel Cliffe Unattached M 1 37:57

2 4 Matt Barnes Altrincham & District M 2 39:54

3 126 Chris Perry Vale Royal M 3 40:11

4 143 Stuart Doyle Vale Royal V40 1 1 40:17

5 167 Damian Nichols Wilmslow M 4 40:26

6 85 James Bailey Sale Harriers Manchester M 5 40:55

7 86 James Wignall Sale Harriers Manchester M 6 41:17

8 13 Alex Hall Chester Tri M 7 41:54

9 127 Chris Standidge Vale Royal M 8 42:38

10 181 Peter Speake Wilmslow M 9 42:43

11 161 David Alexander West Cheshire AC V45 2 1 42:46

12 57 Chris Mccarthy Kenilworth Runners M 10 43:13

13 17 Duncan Harris Chester Tri V45 3 2 43:31

14 95 Matt Smith South Cheshire V40 4 2 43:40

15 138 Rob Olliver Vale Royal M 11 44:32

16 97 Peter  Mallison South Cheshire V40 5 3 44:40

17 169 Graham  Macneil Wilmslow V50 6 1 44:42

18 51 Colin Bishop Helsby RC V50 7 2 44:46

19 22 Simon Oliver Chester Tri M 12 44:56

20 187 Tom Mcgaff Wilmslow V55 8 1 45:31

21 118 Alistair Mcnay Tattenhall Runners M 13 45:33

22 165 Andrew  Whittingham Wilmslow V40 9 4 45:59

23 103 Chris Millington Spectrum V40 10 5 46:09

24 141 Steve Caldwell Vale Royal M 14 46:11

25 19 Paul Hancock Chester Tri V40 11 6 46:41

26 178 Mike Hill Wilmslow V45 12 3 46:44

27 185 Rob Wilson Wilmslow V45 13 4 46:53

28 84 Timothy Pattison Macclesfield Harriers & AC M 15 47:02

29 52 Colin Thompson Helsby RC M 16 47:07

30 163 Alan Mcormick Wilmslow M 17 47:10

31 62 Jonathan Metcalfe Knutsford Tri M 18 47:15

32 174 Jeremy  Byegrave Wilmslow V40 14 7 47:28

33 25 Bryan Carr Congleton V50 15 3 47:31

34 80 James Noakes Macclesfield Harriers & AC V45 16 5 47:36

35 192 Greg McNally High Peak Cycles V40 17 8 47:41

36 134 Mike Harrington Vale Royal V40 18 9 47:41

37 157 Steve Thompson Warrington Road Runners M 19 47:43

38 88 Andy Mayers South Cheshire V40 19 10 47:48

39 171 Graham  Taylor Wilmslow V50 20 4 48:00

40 93 James Simpson South Cheshire V40 21 11 48:09

41 189 Trevor Morris Wilmslow V50 22 5 48:16

42 71 Thomas Hardman Knutsford Tri M 20 48:18

43 91 Dan  Williams South Cheshire M 21 48:18

44 26 Bryan Lomas Congleton V40 23 12 48:20

45 38 Andy Jackson Delamere Spartans M 22 48:29

46 124 Duncan Lee Unattached M 23 48:35

47 108 Karl Steinegger Spectrum M 24 48:43
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48 2 Mark Livingston ABC Runners V45 24 6 48:50

49 193 David Ryder High Peak Cycles M 25 48:55

50 15 Dan Astbury Chester Tri M 26 49:02

51 67 Richard Kellett Knutsford Tri M 27 49:20

52 28 Chris Moss Congleton V40 25 13 49:27

53 90 Chris  Patterson South Cheshire M 28 49:30

54 146 Mervyn Ward Warrington AC V55 26 2 49:36

55 145 Tony Archer Vale Royal V55 27 3 49:41

56 18 Michael Waring Chester Tri V45 28 7 49:49

57 29 James  Pearce Congleton V40 29 14 49:51

58 1 Jim Connolly ABC Runners V55 30 4 49:58

59 147 Stephen Watmough Warrington AC V50 31 6 50:13

60 184 Rob Gilbert Wilmslow V45 32 8 50:27

61 183 Richard Hirons Wilmslow V45 33 9 50:33

62 44 Nick Wishart Delamere Spartans V45 34 10 50:40

63 31 Pete Newham Congleton V40 35 15 50:57

64 16 Denis Duret Chester Tri V45 36 11 50:59

65 70 Simon Atkins Knutsford Tri V45 37 12 51:00

66 156 Nik Avraam Warrington Road Runners M 29 51:05

67 9 Richard Cooper Boalloy V45 38 13 51:06

68 40 Chris  Collins Delamere Spartans M 30 51:07

69 177 Matthew Taylor Wilmslow M 31 51:08

70 139 Scott Bamber Vale Royal V45 39 14 51:08

71 81 John Mooney Macclesfield Harriers & AC V50 40 7 51:11

72 155 Jim Dawson Warrington Road Runners V50 41 8 51:17

73 12 Toby Miller Boalloy M 32 51:20

74 66 Paul Wain Knutsford Tri V45 42 15 51:21

75 111 Neil  Garnett Spectrum V50 43 9 51:25

76 39 Ben Fletcher Delamere Spartans M 33 51:31

77 172 Ian Smallwood Wilmslow V50 44 10 51:39

78 41 Dave Douglas Delamere Spartans V45 45 16 51:50

79 3 Matt Shillabeer ABC Runners V40 46 16 51:55

80 176 Jon Bale Wilmslow V50 47 11 52:02

81 107 Julian Spencer Spectrum V50 48 12 52:14

82 60 Ewan Holton Knutsford Tri M 34 52:19

83 50 Chris Fitzpatrick Helsby RC M 35 52:29

84 61 John Goggins Knutsford Tri M 36 52:31

85 8 Lee  Campbell Boalloy V50 49 13 52:40

86 173 James Grannon Wilmslow M 37 52:50

87 96 Nigel Baskerville South Cheshire V45 50 17 53:13

88 5 Anthony Derbyshire Boalloy V40 51 17 53:38

89 27 Chris Hewitson Congleton M 38 53:43

90 47 Matthew Larkin Halton & Frodsham V40 52 18 54:02

91 36 Neil Fowler Crewe & Nantwich V45 53 18 54:19

92 55 Steve Riley Helsby RC V45 54 19 54:29

93 149 Andrew  Holland Warrington Road Runners M 39 54:40

94 182 Phil Matthews Wilmslow M 40 55:15

95 101 Andy Garnett Spectrum V55 55 5 55:21

96 46 Steve  Mee Delamere Spartans M 41 55:25

97 116 Tim Lewis Spectrum V45 56 20 55:29
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98 75 Pete  Burton Lymm RC V45 57 21 55:32

99 72 William Keeling Knutsford Tri V45 58 22 55:48

100 42 Jon Hawker Delamere Spartans V50 59 14 55:55

101 68 Rob Garner Knutsford Tri M 42 55:58

102 69 Ron Skilling Knutsford Tri V60 60 1 56:22

103 113 Ranald Mackay Spectrum V45 61 23 56:30

104 45 Paul Atherton Delamere Spartans M 43 56:35

105 112 Neil Atkinson Spectrum M 44 56:42

106 89 Ben  Gregory South Cheshire V55 62 6 56:52

107 106 Graham Driver Spectrum V45 63 24 57:03

108 43 Nic Stubbs Delamere Spartans V50 64 15 57:10

109 119 Martin Durrant Tattenhall Runners V55 65 7 57:11

110 132 John Clarke Vale Royal V55 66 8 57:19

111 65 Paul Stubbs-Jeffries Knutsford Tri V50 67 16 57:24

112 76 Alan Webster Macclesfield Harriers & AC V50 68 17 57:37

113 49 Andy Smith Helsby RC V50 69 18 57:43

114 122 Andrew Gerrard Unattached V45 70 25 58:03

115 130 Geoff Fawkes Vale Royal V40 71 19 58:20

116 109 Kenny Forster Spectrum V50 72 19 58:29

117 137 Rob Corinaldi Vale Royal V45 73 26 58:51

118 140 Simon Bridge Vale Royal V45 74 27 58:54

119 21 Ray Tran Chester Tri V45 75 28 59:05

120 191 Nigel Waterhouse Chester Tri V50 76 20 59:14

121 180 Patrick Grannon Wilmslow V60 77 2 59:22

122 160 Dave Hough West Cheshire AC V65 78 1 59:38

123 59 Ed Taylor Knutsford Tri V45 79 29 1:00:08

124 20 Pete Connolly Chester Tri V45 80 30 1:00:28

125 56 Tom De Jong Helsby RC M 45 1:00:36

126 105 Geoff Read Spectrum V60 81 3 1:00:57

127 34 Rob  Parkin Congleton V40 82 20 1:01:15

128 125 Rob Cunliffe Unattached V45 83 31 1:01:38

129 110 Malcolm Walton Spectrum V45 84 32 1:02:18

130 158 Tony Bell Warrington Road Runners V50 85 21 1:03:08

131 128 Colin Rathbone Vale Royal V65 86 2 1:03:58

132 79 David Shoesmith Macclesfield Harriers & AC V60 87 4 1:05:20

133 142 Steve Collier Vale Royal V55 88 9 1:07:01

134 78 David Hancock Macclesfield Harriers & AC V65 89 3 1:07:54

135 186 Simon Fenton Wilmslow V70 90 1 1:08:09

136 135 Paul Hudson Vale Royal V60 91 5 1:08:35

137 100 Alan Peers Spectrum V70 92 2 1:09:52

138 114 Richard Macilwaine Spectrum V55 93 10 1:09:55

139 74 John Croall Lymm RC V50 94 22 1:11:18

140 188 Trevor Faulkner Wilmslow V70 95 3 1:12:59

141 152 Bryan Forth Warrington Road Runners V40 96 21 1:13:04

142 136 Richard Pettitt Vale Royal V50 97 23 1:16:02

Men Club Athletes Time

1st Vale Royal 126.Chris Perry 40:11

91 points (3,4,9,15,24,36) 143.Stuart Doyle  (V40) 40:17

127.Chris Standidge 42:38

138.Rob Olliver 44:32
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141.Steve Caldwell 46:11

134.Mike Harrington  (V40) 47:41

2nd Wilmslow 167.Damian Nichols 40:26

100 points (5,10,17,20,22,26) 181.Peter Speake 42:43

169.Graham  Macneil (V50) 44:42

187.Tom Mcgaff (V55) 45:31

165.Andrew  Whittingham (V40) 45:59

178.Mike Hill (V45) 46:44

3rd Chester Tri 13.Alex Hall 41:54

171 points (8,13,19,25,50,56) 17.Duncan Harris (V45) 43:31

22.Simon Oliver 44:56

19.Paul Hancock (V40) 46:41

15.Dan Astbury 49:02

18.Michael Waring (V45) 49:49

Vets Club Athletes Time

1st Wilmslow 169.Graham  Macneil (50) 44:42

35 points (6,8,9,12) 187.Tom Mcgaff (55) 45:31

165.Andrew  Whittingham (40) 45:59

178.Mike Hill (45) 46:44

2nd South Cheshire 95.Matt Smith (40) 43:40

49 points (4,5,19,21) 97.Peter  Mallison (40) 44:40

88.Andy Mayers (40) 47:48

93.James Simpson (40) 48:09

3rd Wilmslow "B" 185.Rob Wilson (45) 46:53

69 points (13,14,20,22) 174.Jeremy  Byegrave (40) 47:28

171.Graham  Taylor (50) 48:00

189.Trevor Morris (50) 48:16

Pos. No. Name Club Category LV Pos. Cat pos Time

1 223 Jayne Joy Helsby RC L 1 35:24

2 266 Kate Titlow Vale Royal L 2 35:54

3 275 Diane Mcvey Wilmslow V35 1 1 36:03

4 267 Kerry Riley Vale Royal L 3 36:39

5 254 Gemma Connolly St Helens Sutton AC L 4 36:59

6 264 Jodie Spencer Vale Royal L 5 37:25

7 246 Claire Andrew Spectrum V35 2 2 37:44

4.South Cheshire-204pts 5.Wilmslow "B"-229pts

6.Congleton-338pts 7.Knutsford Tri-345pts

8.Spectrum-418pts 9.Delamere Spartans-425pts

10.Helsby RC-460pts 11.Wilmslow "C"-467pts

12.Macclesfield Harriers & AC-511pts 13.Warrington Road Runners-539pts

14.Vale Royal "B"-585pts 15.Knutsford Tri "B"-620pts

16.Spectrum "B"-686pts

4.Chester Tri-78pts 5.Vale Royal-85pts

6.Congleton-92pts 7.Wilmslow "C"-156pts

8.Spectrum-156pts 9.Knutsford Tri-197pts

10.Delamere Spartans-202pts 11.Macclesfield Harriers & AC-211pts

12.Spectrum "B"-252pts 13.Vale Royal "B"-284pts

14.Spectrum "C"-350pts 15.Vale Royal "C"-362pts

Senior/Veteran Women
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8 279 Sharon Johnstone Wilmslow V40 3 1 38:04

9 203 Sarah Murphy Belgrave Harriers V35 4 3 38:41

10 281 Jennifer Smith Warrington AC L 6 40:45

11 245 Alison Draper Spectrum L 7 41:09

12 250 Jude Peck Spectrum V35 5 4 41:27

13 207 Vicky Fisher Chester Tri L 8 42:00

14 224 Jenny Illidge Helsby RC L 9 42:16

15 278 Sally Gilliver Wilmslow V50 6 1 42:24

16 251 Karon Forster Spectrum V50 7 2 42:25

17 201 Anne-Marie Jones Altrincham & District V60 8 1 42:28

18 241 Paula Nimmo Macclesfield Harriers & AC L 10 42:33

19 268 Sophia Rees Vale Royal V35 9 5 43:02

20 221 Jane Ashbrook Helsby RC V35 10 6 43:36

21 232 Rachel Friend Leeds University Cross Country L 11 43:56

22 274 Diane Bygrave Wilmslow V35 11 7 44:02

23 208 Charmaine Wood Congleton V35 12 8 44:04

24 239 Daisy Pickles Macclesfield Harriers & AC L 12 44:19

25 255 Amanda Ruks Staines Strollers V35 13 9 44:28

26 272 Tarja Barnes Warrington Road Runners V45 14 1 44:32

27 216 Alison Halsall Helsby RC V40 15 2 44:52

28 229 Vanessa Griffiths Helsby RC V45 16 2 44:56

29 228 Rachel Arnold Helsby RC V50 17 3 45:10

30 209 Jo Moss Congleton V40 18 3 45:39

31 225 Joanne Lacking Helsby RC L 13 46:27

32 240 Hanny Stockman Macclesfield Harriers & AC V45 19 3 46:49

33 262 Jayne Lomax  Vale Royal V45 20 4 47:00

34 263 Jo Edwards Vale Royal V50 21 4 47:34

35 231 Miranda Taylor Knutsford Tri V45 22 5 47:42

36 247 Debbie Read Spectrum V55 23 1 47:46

37 280 Sharon Jones Wilmslow V45 24 6 47:56

38 217 Claire Miller Helsby RC L 14 48:04

39 206 Traci Shipley Chester Tri V45 25 7 48:15

40 273 Carolyn  Hirons Wilmslow V45 26 8 48:21

41 243 Sally Ann Hales Macclesfield Harriers & AC V50 27 5 48:28

42 270 Louise Shannon Warrington Road Runners L 15 48:35

43 211 Polly Kennerley Congleton V40 28 4 48:36

44 259 Angela Channing Vale Royal V40 29 5 48:57

45 256 Adele Curran Tattenhall Runners V40 30 6 49:01

46 220 Jackie Keasley Helsby RC V55 31 2 49:20

47 238 Barbara Murray Macclesfield Harriers & AC V55 32 3 49:40

48 269 Sula Stanley Vale Royal V40 33 7 49:45

49 234 Georgina  Walker Lymm RC V35 34 10 49:57

50 210 Jude Newham Congleton V40 35 8 50:07

51 261 Debbie Moreton Vale Royal V40 36 9 50:32

52 218 Elizabeth Thomas Helsby RC L 16 50:56

53 213 Claire Rowlands Delamere Spartans V35 37 11 51:00

54 215 Suzanne Fletcher Delamere Spartans L 17 52:34

55 226 Nesta Hawker Helsby RC V45 38 9 52:49

56 276 Janet Wyles Wilmslow V45 39 10 53:18

57 235 Kat Howard Lymm RC L 18 53:22
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58 253 Sue Buck Spectrum V45 40 11 53:23

59 214 Jaynie Turner Delamere Spartans L 19 54:16

60 248 Heather Spencer Spectrum V35 41 12 55:40

61 237 Mary Burton Lymm RC V45 42 12 57:05

62 242 Pauline Lynch Macclesfield Harriers & AC V65 43 1 57:38

63 233 Fiona  Eaton Lymm RC V40 44 10 57:45

64 260 Carole Williams  Vale Royal V60 45 2 58:04

65 271 Sarah Walls Warrington Road Runners L 20 1:04:54

Ladies Club Athletes Time

1st Vale Royal 266.Kate Titlow 35:54

12 points (2,4,6) 267.Kerry Riley 36:39

264.Jodie Spencer 37:25

2nd Wilmslow 275.Diane Mcvey (V35) 36:03

26 points (3,8,15) 279.Sharon Johnstone (V40) 38:04

278.Sally Gilliver (V50) 42:24

3rd Spectrum 246.Claire Andrew (V35) 37:44

30 points (7,11,12) 245.Alison Draper 41:09

250.Jude Peck (V35) 41:27

Vets Club Athletes Time

1st Wilmslow 275.Diane Mcvey (35) 36:03

10 points (1,3,6) 279.Sharon Johnstone (40) 38:04

278.Sally Gilliver (50) 42:24

2nd Spectrum 246.Claire Andrew (35) 37:44

14 points (2,5,7) 250.Jude Peck (35) 41:27

251.Karon Forster (50) 42:25

3rd Helsby RC 221.Jane Ashbrook (35) 43:36

41 points (10,15,16) 216.Alison Halsall (40) 44:52

229.Vanessa Griffiths (45) 44:56

12.Warrington Road Runners-133pts 13.Vale Royal "C"-143pts

4.Helsby RC-35pts 5.Macclesfield Harriers & AC-74pts

6.Helsby RC "B"-84pts 7.Vale Royal "B"-86pts

10.Spectrum "B"-104pts 11.Lymm RC-120pts

14.Macclesfield Harriers & AC "B"-150pts15.Delamere Spartans-166pts

16.Lymm RC-167pts

4.Vale Royal-50pts 5.Congleton-58pts

6.Wilmslow "B"-61pts 7.Macclesfield Harriers & AC-78pts

8.Helsby RC "B"-86pts 9.Vale Royal "B"-98pts

8.Congleton-96pts 9.Wilmslow "B"-99pts

10.Spectrum "B"-110pts 11.Helsby RC "C"-115pts
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Pos. No. Name Club Time

1 530 Cameron Field Warrington AC 30:49

2 524 Matt Hulse Vale Royal 31:56

3 520 Henry Valentine South Cheshire 32:13

4 521 Olly Williams South Cheshire 33:28

5 526 Patrick Stradling Vale Royal 33:48

6 522 Chris Owens Spectrum 34:01

7 527 Ryan Moore Vale Royal 34:59

8 525 Nathan Tipping Vale Royal 35:22

9 529 Zack Bamber Vale Royal 36:37

10 531 David Gerrard Warrington AC 45:51

U20M Club Athletes Time

1st Vale Royal 524.Matt Hulse 31:56

14 points (2,5,7) 526.Patrick Stradling 33:48

527.Ryan Moore 34:59

Pos. No. Name Club Time

1 342 Tessa Mccormick Vale Royal 25:54

2 337 Amelia Pettitt Vale Royal 27:26

3 336 Danielle Wallis Macclesfield Harriers & AC 29:04

4 338 Emma Pyatt Vale Royal 29:47

5 339 Jade Evans Vale Royal 31:46

6 340 Laura Gray Vale Royal 33:49

7 335 Lauren Whittaker Crewe & Nantwich 36:58

U20W Club Athletes Time

1st Vale Royal 342.Tessa Mccormick 25:54

7 points (1,2,4) 337.Amelia Pettitt 27:26

338.Emma Pyatt 29:47

Pos. No. Name Club Time

1 190 Elliot Bowker Vale Royal 22:13

2 195 Sam Whitehead Vale Royal 22:45

3 201 Liam Burthem Warrington AC 23:29

4 199 Daniel Evans Warrington AC 24:25

5 191 Jon Owen Vale Royal 24:38

6 186 Jacob Brown Crewe & Nantwich 24:56

7 192 Jonathan  Chatten Vale Royal 25:27

8 200 Leighton Sharman Warrington AC 25:38

9 205 Mark Hearn West Cheshire AC 25:57

10 185 Elliot Nevill Crewe & Nantwich 26:00

11 206 Zack Holland West Cheshire AC 26:28

12 196 Tim Morris Vale Royal 26:42

13 189 Dan Morrison Vale Royal 26:49

14 197 Chris Fance Warrington AC 27:13

15 183 Dominic Stafford Boalloy 27:17

16 198 Daniel  Richardson Warrington AC 27:26

17 204 Danny Gunner West Cheshire AC 34:40

U17B Club Athletes Time
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U20 Men

U20 Women

U17 Boys
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1st Vale Royal 190.Elliot Bowker 22:13

8 points (1,2,5) 195.Sam Whitehead 22:45

191.Jon Owen 24:38

2nd Warrington AC 201.Liam Burthem 23:29

15 points (3,4,8) 199.Daniel Evans 24:25

200.Leighton Sharman 25:38

3rd Vale Royal "B" 192.Jonathan  Chatten 25:27

32 points (7,12,13) 196.Tim Morris 26:42

189.Dan Morrison 26:49

Pos. No. Name Club Time

1 594 Harriet Knowles-Jones Warrington AC 17:04

2 586 Jess Parsons Vale Royal 18:53

3 582 Amy Hinchly Vale Royal 19:36

4 592 Alysha  Goddard Warrington AC 20:05

5 585 Clara Pettitt Vale Royal 21:04

6 589 Lucy Scott Vale Royal 21:15

7 587 Katherine Owen Vale Royal 21:31

8 584 Chloe Broad Vale Royal 21:38

9 591 Rebecca Gray Vale Royal 22:28

10 579 Matilda Yates Sale Harriers Manchester 22:29

11 590 Megan Hough Vale Royal 22:30

12 580 Maria Mcgoldrick St Helens Sutton AC 22:58

13 581 Rachel Mcgoldrick St Helens Sutton AC 23:35

14 588 Lucy Burch Vale Royal 23:37

15 583 Amy Nolan Vale Royal 23:39

16 598 Megan McEveley West Cheshire AC 25:19

17 596 Ellen Mcmahon West Cheshire AC 27:26

18 597 Rachel Mason West Cheshire AC 29:53

U17G Club Athletes Time

1st Vale Royal 586.Jess Parsons 18:53

10 points (2,3,5) 582.Amy Hinchly 19:36

585.Clara Pettitt 21:04

2nd Vale Royal "B" 589.Lucy Scott 21:15

21 points (6,7,8) 587.Katherine Owen 21:31

584.Chloe Broad 21:38

3rd Vale Royal "C" 591.Rebecca Gray 22:28

34 points (9,11,14) 590.Megan Hough 22:30

588.Lucy Burch 23:37

Pos. No. Name Club Time

1 224 Josh  Betteley Crewe & Nantwich 17:00

2 233 Elliot Totterdell Lambert Vale Royal 17:37

3 239 Owen Lee Warrington AC 17:59

4 237 Will Parsons Vale Royal 18:08

5 229 Callum Ahern Macclesfield Harriers & AC 18:21

6 244 Evan Roberts West Cheshire AC 18:31

7 222 Arun Dight Crewe & Nantwich 18:35

U15 Boys

4.West Cheshire AC-37pts

U17 Girls

4.West Cheshire AC-51pts
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8 238 Jack Stubbings Warrington AC 18:50

9 242 Cameron Weaver West Cheshire AC 18:51

10 227 Chris Larkin Halton & Frodsham 19:10

11 240 Sam Rostron Warrington AC 19:28

12 235 Nile Gibbs Vale Royal 19:42

13 236 Rob Weir Vale Royal 19:59

14 232 Ben Walton Macclesfield Harriers & AC 20:06

15 228 Allen Bunyan Macclesfield Harriers & AC 20:35

16 230 Harry Simpson Macclesfield Harriers & AC 20:43

17 234 Harry Dexter Vale Royal 20:50

18 231 Robert  Finnis Macclesfield Harriers & AC 21:03

19 241 Cameron Bradley West Cheshire AC 21:36

20 225 Joshua Stubbs Crewe & Nantwich 21:59

21 221 Ben Livingston ABC Runners 22:50

22 245 Harrison Britton West Cheshire AC 23:02

23 246 Dillon Alcock Spectrum 23:22

24 226 Owen Proctor Crewe & Nantwich 23:27

U15B Club Athletes Time

1st Vale Royal 233.Elliot Totterdell Lambert 17:37

18 points (2,4,12) 237.Will Parsons 18:08

235.Nile Gibbs 19:42

2nd Warrington AC 239.Owen Lee 17:59

22 points (3,8,11) 238.Jack Stubbings 18:50

240.Sam Rostron 19:28

3rd Crewe & Nantwich 224.Josh  Betteley 17:00

28 points (1,7,20) 222.Arun Dight 18:35

225.Joshua Stubbs 21:59

Pos. No. Name Club Time

1 311 Katie Lowery Macclesfield Harriers & AC 17:33

2 325 Lauren Ferris Warrington AC 17:47

3 329 Sarah Mcgrail Warrington AC 18:24

4 331 Katie Clarke West Cheshire AC 18:29

5 327 Melissa Boyer Warrington AC 18:36

6 326 Lauren Goddard Warrington AC 18:37

7 313 Alexa Mctiffin Sale Harriers Manchester 19:01

8 319 Esme Bridge Vale Royal 19:22

9 328 Olivia Bush Warrington AC 19:35

10 308 Sophie Smith Crewe & Nantwich 19:45

11 303 Cara Gibbons Crewe & Nantwich 19:54

12 314 Zara Thompson Sale Harriers Manchester 19:57

13 323 Amy Gibbons Warrington AC 20:09

14 324 Georgia Massey Warrington AC 20:53

15 312 Louisa Whittingham Macclesfield Harriers & AC 21:07

16 318 Chloe Dooley Vale Royal 21:43

17 310 Katie Davies Macclesfield Harriers & AC 22:05

18 305 Charlotte Oglesby Crewe & Nantwich 22:48

19 302 Laura Smith Chester Tri 22:55

20 306 Emma  Stephen Crewe & Nantwich 22:57

4.Macclesfield Harriers & AC-34pts 5.West Cheshire AC-34pts

U15 Girls
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21 309 Abigail Cook Macclesfield Harriers & AC 23:02

22 322 Pip Miles Vale Royal 23:03

23 321 Lois Ruebotham Vale Royal 23:59

24 316 Becky Smith Vale Royal 25:22

25 332 Rebecca Rees West Cheshire AC 25:32

26 315 Victoria Turner Unattached 25:43

U15G Club Athletes Time

1st Warrington AC 325.Lauren Ferris 17:47

10 points (2,3,5) 329.Sarah Mcgrail 18:24

327.Melissa Boyer 18:36

2nd Warrington AC "B" 326.Lauren Goddard 18:37

28 points (6,9,13) 328.Olivia Bush 19:35

323.Amy Gibbons 20:09

3rd Macclesfield Harriers & AC 311.Katie Lowery 17:33

33 points (1,15,17) 312.Louisa Whittingham 21:07

310.Katie Davies 22:05

Pos. No. Name Club Time

1 365 Samuel Evans Warrington AC 14:27

2 356 John Humphries Vale Royal 14:59

3 345 Jacob Birtles Halton & Frodsham 15:00

4 350 Ben Lee Vale Royal 15:05

5 370 Jack Chapman West Cheshire AC 15:07

6 362 Benjamin Harrison Warrington AC 15:09

7 374 Sonny Dean West Cheshire AC 15:11

8 348 Alex Doyle Vale Royal 15:38

9 335 Charlie Smith City of Stoke 16:00

10 363 Jordan  Jones Warrington AC 16:02

11 344 William Kesteven Crewe & Nantwich 16:17

12 369 Jac Goodall West Cheshire AC 16:25

13 352 Curtis Rodway Vale Royal 16:36

14 375 Peter Goodfellow Macclesfield Harriers & AC 16:39

15 342 Peter Selby Crewe & Nantwich 16:39

16 346 Harry Boyd Sale Harriers Manchester 16:57

17 338 Jack Williamson Crewe & Nantwich 17:16

18 373 Siôn Roberts West Cheshire AC 17:34

19 341 Matthew Kenyon Crewe & Nantwich 17:37

20 360 Sam Washington Vale Royal 17:55

21 367 Alexander Mason West Cheshire AC 17:59

22 334 Daniel Cox Chester Tri 18:09

23 351 Charlie Fawkes Vale Royal 18:10

24 339 Jamie Monks Crewe & Nantwich 18:16

25 372 Rory Willson West Cheshire AC 18:17

26 358 Morgan Gray Vale Royal 18:27

27 376 John Gornall Chester Tri 18:39

28 347 Aaron Doyle Vale Royal 18:47

29 353 Daniel Main Vale Royal 18:47

30 364 Sachary Mills Warrington AC 19:12

31 368 Ewan Bradley West Cheshire AC 19:45

4.Crewe & Nantwich-39pts 5.Vale Royal-46pts

U13 Boys
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32 371 Oliver Dandy West Cheshire AC 19:45

33 337 Harrison Wright Crewe & Nantwich 20:00

34 354 Ethan Sephton Vale Royal 20:06

35 333 Billy Mccorkell Chester Tri 20:59

U13B Club Athletes Time

1st Vale Royal 356.John Humphries 14:59

14 points (2,4,8) 350.Ben Lee 15:05

348.Alex Doyle 15:38

2nd Warrington AC 365.Samuel Evans 14:27

17 points (1,6,10) 362.Benjamin Harrison 15:09

363.Jordan  Jones 16:02

3rd West Cheshire AC 370.Jack Chapman 15:07

24 points (5,7,12) 374.Sonny Dean 15:11

369.Jac Goodall 16:25

Pos. No. Name Club Time

1 609 Caitlin Dimmick Vale Royal 15:50

2 620 Isabelle Trevithick Warrington AC 16:47

3 629 Issy Clarke West Cheshire AC 17:02

4 612 Georgina Denham Vale Royal 17:09

5 600 Emily Lowery Macclesfield Harriers & AC 17:40

6 590 Katelyn Mooney Crewe & Nantwich 17:52

7 605 Shona  Williams Macclesfield Harriers & AC 17:57

8 617 Neve Maddock Vale Royal 18:03

9 608 Jessica Sholl Unattached 18:16

10 589 Holly Smith Crewe & Nantwich 18:29

11 603 Lucy Griffiths Macclesfield Harriers & AC 18:50

12 613 Heidi Coles Vale Royal 18:54

13 624 Megan Atherton Warrington AC 19:10

14 601 Eve Cobey Macclesfield Harriers & AC 19:13

15 595 Sarah Dufour-Jackson Crewe & Nantwich 19:37

16 606 Stephanie Moss Macclesfield Harriers & AC 19:39

17 602 Lauren Robinson Macclesfield Harriers & AC 19:49

18 592 Maddie Goodman Crewe & Nantwich 19:51

19 596 Zoe Leydon Crewe & Nantwich 19:52

20 587 Ellie Grinnell Crewe & Nantwich 19:59

21 611 Ellie Cushen Vale Royal 20:02

22 599 Chantelle Carroll Macclesfield Harriers & AC 20:03

23 628 Eve Duret West Cheshire AC 20:12

24 578 Elayna Proudmore Boalloy 20:14

25 580 Hattie Rigby Boalloy 20:15

26 597 Isla  Bellamy Halton & Frodsham 20:16

27 598 Alexandra Horne Macclesfield Harriers & AC 20:31

28 591 Lucy Smith Crewe & Nantwich 20:36

29 627 Ellie Finn West Cheshire AC 20:40

30 582 Chloe Fahmy Chester Tri 20:52

31 630 Lily Moorhouse West Cheshire AC 21:14

U13 Girls

4.Crewe & Nantwich-43pts 5.Vale Royal "B"-56pts

6.West Cheshire AC "B"-64pts 7.Crewe & Nantwich "B"-76pts

8.Vale Royal "C"-83pts 9.Chester Tri-84pts
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Cheshire Cross Country Championships Birchwood Forest Park - Sat-4-Jan-2014

32 607 Elizabeth Parton Unattached 21:16

33 586 Charlotte Bell Crewe & Nantwich 21:41

34 581 Beth Hughes Chester Tri 21:56

35 584 Zara Gautier-Price Chester Tri 22:07

36 626 Elizabeth Mcmahon West Cheshire AC 23:13

37 621 Jessica Wall Warrington AC 23:26

38 583 Mollie Smith Chester Tri 24:15

39 615 Kate Illidge Vale Royal 24:50

40 614 Jessica Turner  Vale Royal 26:25

U13G Club Athletes Time

1st Vale Royal 609.Caitlin Dimmick 15:50

13 points (1,4,8) 612.Georgina Denham 17:09

617.Neve Maddock 18:03

2nd Macclesfield Harriers & AC 600.Emily Lowery 17:40

23 points (5,7,11) 605.Shona  Williams 17:57

603.Lucy Griffiths 18:50

3rd Crewe & Nantwich 590.Katelyn Mooney 17:52

31 points (6,10,15) 589.Holly Smith 18:29

595.Sarah Dufour-Jackson 19:37

Pos. No. Name Club Time

1 435 Finley Proffitt Macclesfield Harriers & AC 8:12

2 444 Edward Pettitt Vale Royal 8:23

3 448 Lucas Hayes Warrington AC 8:35

4 474 Harvey Tegg West Cheshire AC 8:38

5 440 William Davies Macclesfield Harriers & AC 8:47

6 478 Max Ross West Cheshire AC 8:47

7 424 William Wright Chester Tri 8:54

8 473 Charlie Potts West Cheshire AC 8:58

9 471 Adam Howe West Cheshire AC 9:02

10 433 Shaun Jones Crewe & Nantwich 9:18

11 439 Thomas Roberts Macclesfield Harriers & AC 9:19

12 438 Scott Camp Macclesfield Harriers & AC 9:20

13 446 Lewis Gray Vale Royal 9:20

14 436 James Doorbar Macclesfield Harriers & AC 9:21

15 445 Harvey Murray Vale Royal 9:30

16 449 Owen Darbyshire Warrington AC 9:34

17 441 Alfie Dexter Vale Royal 9:40

18 437 Morgan Frith Macclesfield Harriers & AC 9:43

19 477 Matthew Douglass West Cheshire AC 9:45

20 434 Oliver Taylor Knutsford Tri 9:49

21 442 Archie Hopton Vale Royal 9:50

22 427 Daniel Bayes Crewe & Nantwich 10:00

23 476 Jack Hollins West Cheshire AC 10:12

24 472 Ben Mason West Cheshire AC 10:18

25 420 James Fahmy Chester Tri 10:29

26 450 William Bainbridge Warrington AC 10:41

4.Macclesfield Harriers & AC "B"-47pts 5.Warrington AC-52pts

9.Chester Tri-99pts

U11 Boys

6.West Cheshire AC-55pts 7.Crewe & Nantwich "B"-57pts

8.Vale Royal "B"-72pts
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Cheshire Cross Country Championships Birchwood Forest Park - Sat-4-Jan-2014

27 430 Matthew Kesteven Crewe & Nantwich 10:45

28 421 Liam Lewis-Jones Chester Tri 10:52

29 443 Cam Haddock Vale Royal 11:14

30 479 Elliot Cooper Boalloy 11:21

31 419 Callum Mcnay Chester Tri 11:32

32 431 Paul Kenyon Crewe & Nantwich 11:45

U11B Club Athletes Time

1st Macclesfield Harriers & AC 435.Finley Proffitt 8:12

17 points (1,5,11) 440.William Davies 8:47

439.Thomas Roberts 9:19

2nd West Cheshire AC 474.Harvey Tegg 8:38

18 points (4,6,8) 478.Max Ross 8:47

473.Charlie Potts 8:58

3rd Vale Royal 444.Edward Pettitt 8:23

30 points (2,13,15) 446.Lewis Gray 9:20

445.Harvey Murray 9:30

Pos. No. Name Club Time

1 651 Lara Crawford Sale Harriers Manchester 8:18

2 650 Sian Heslop Macclesfield Harriers & AC 8:45

3 671 Tamsin O'Keefe West Cheshire AC 8:48

4 652 Sasha Mctiffin Sale Harriers Manchester 9:18

5 661 Ashley Nemits Warrington AC 9:21

6 653 Scarlett Whittaker Sale Harriers Manchester 9:29

7 665 Maya Evans Warrington AC 9:45

8 666 Anna Crayston West Cheshire AC 9:47

9 660 Rebecca Main Vale Royal 9:52

10 674 Lydia Blair Warrington AC 10:01

11 667 Hollie Jones West Cheshire AC 10:03

12 655 Emily Graham Vale Royal 10:14

13 663 Eva Ferris Warrington AC 10:15

14 662 Charlotte Stokes Warrington AC 10:23

15 670 Molly Jones West Cheshire AC 10:24

16 658 Louisa Quinlan Vale Royal 10:26

17 643 Katie Holding Crewe & Nantwich 10:27

18 647 Lauren Taylor Knutsford Tri 10:44

19 641 Anna Harris Chester Tri 11:03

20 657 Katie Wilson Vale Royal 11:09

21 669 Lauren Jones West Cheshire AC 11:14

22 646 Rosie Meakin Crewe & Nantwich 11:44

23 656 Faye Conboy Vale Royal 11:47

U11G Club Athletes Time

1st Sale Harriers Manchester 651.Lara Crawford 8:18

11 points (1,4,6) 652.Sasha Mctiffin 9:18

653.Scarlett Whittaker 9:29

2nd Warrington AC 661.Ashley Nemits 9:21

22 points (5,7,10) 665.Maya Evans 9:45

7.Crewe & Nantwich-59pts

8.Chester Tri-60pts 9.Vale Royal "B"-67pts

4.Macclesfield Harriers & AC "B"-44pts 5.Warrington AC-45pts

6.West Cheshire AC "B"-51pts

U11 Girls
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Cheshire Cross Country Championships Birchwood Forest Park - Sat-4-Jan-2014

674.Lydia Blair 10:01

3rd West Cheshire AC 671.Tamsin O'Keefe 8:48

22 points (3,8,11) 666.Anna Crayston 9:47

667.Hollie Jones 10:03

4.Vale Royal-37pts
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